NOTATION

Espéce:  \~ve—
Concours: . QM
Date: 44 0% To 21

Nom prénom Juge 1|Juge 2|Juge 3|Juge 4|Juge 5|Juge 6| Total
1 |luapves Gl AT |42 | AT 52.5
2 | Mano o/ Chnly, INY (MRS A 54
3 aleon {Reo. UI.5 |ARS IM.5 N5
4 oo N\ | B-§148 [Ab H4.5
5 (Racllle oo |A6-5]4F [AF 50.5 |
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

N
o

T on>wpe



